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Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
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and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
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Order No.

Part designation
Version

EAN

Qty.

Total length

Width housing C

Width base C1

Height of housing B

Height of base B1

Mounting hole distance, width C2
Hole pitch length A2

Protection class
Housing main material
Colour

Temperature, min.
Temperature, max.

Type of housing

Cable entry

Cover

Cover

Size

Design

Upper part/Lower part/Cover
locking system

1828440000

HDC HA 3 EMVK AWS M4

HDC enclosures, Size: 1, IP 68, Anbau, 90°
4032248334834

1 pc(s).

48 mm
24.2 mm
32 mm
22 mm
8 mm
38 mm
41 mm

IP 68

diecast aluminium
black

-40 °C

125 °C

Bulkhead housing
angled

without cover
without cover

1

90°

Lower part

Screw plug

Bulkhead enclosure
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Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

1827570000 HDC HA 3 EMVK AS M4

EC000437
EC000437
27-14-08-05
27-14-34-19
27-14-34-19

Bulkhead enclosure

HDC enclosures, Size: 1, IP 68, Anbau, standard
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